APPENDIX C

ADDITIONAL SIX-DIGIT SPECIALIZED CODES FOR FACILITIES USE ONLY

00 General Use 744000 People with Disabilities
000000 Instructional Classroom 745000 Student Services, Other
(Space Use 110-115) 81 Central Operations
71 Student Development 811000 Executive Director, General
711000 Student Activities 811100 g‘;ﬁg{‘f{o?sc’ard of Regents or
712000 Cultural Events ; ,
713000 Student Organizations 811200 gggzséglr:rmdent, ar
714900 Recrealion: 811300 Office, Executive Vice
715000 Intramural Athletics ) .
. President, or Vice Chancellor
719000 Placement Service 811400 Office, Vice President
719100 Student Financial Aid A démic Affairs
719200 General Student Services 811500 Office, Viice Presiderit
72 Intercollegiate Athletics Student Affairs
; ; 812000 Planning and Programming
720000 Intercollegiate Athletics, 813000 Legal Services
N 814000 Fiscal Control
720100 Baseball ihEa Nl
815000 Investments
720200 Basketball i 3
816000 Administrative Support
720600 Football
816500 Space Management
1eSon 2el 817000 Envi tal Health and
720800 Gymnastics Sr;‘]fgt‘;”me” akEiggin-an
120900 loa Hoickey 817500 Alumni Relations
721400 Soccer : :
o 818000 Community Relations
721500 Swimming
: 818500 Development
721600 Tennis 818600 Office. Vice Prasidarit
721700 Track and Field P e 'Cle rg‘s' =t
727000 Volleyball DRSO 3
729999 Intercollegiate Athletics Administration
Other y 818700 Office, Vice President
Graduate Studies
73 Supporting Facilities 818800 Office, Vice President Health
" Affairs
731000 Food Service : ,
732000 Health Service 818900 ORE;’:ér‘éfe President
733000 Housing Service ) i .
734000 Retail Service - Concessions, 819000 Off[ce, \(lce Pregdent
i.e., Bookstore University Relgtlons
737000 Child Care Service 819900 Central Operations, General
739900 Administrative Supporting 82 Functional Operations
Facility, Other . .
. o 821000 Fiscal Operations
fedued mupperting Facility, Otter 822000 Student Admissions and
74 Special Student Services Records
741000 Veterans 823000 ERmplogee Personnel and
742000 Foreign Students ecoras _
743000 Economically Disadvantaged 824000 Purchasing and Materials
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825000
826000
827000
827100

829900
83

831000
832000
833000
834000
839100
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Communication and Services
Transportation Services
Measurement and Evaluation
Computer Services,
Administrative

Functional Operations, Other

Maintenance Operations

Utility Plants

Building Maintenance
Grounds Maintenance
Custodial Services
Traffic and Security
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839200
839300

839400

839500
839900

84
841000

999999

Fire Protection
Construction and
Maintenance, General
Furnishings Maintenance
and Equipment Inventory
Physical Plant Operations
Maintenance Operations,
Other

General Health

General Health Science
Centers

Unknown Us



