APPENDIX C

ADDITIONAL SIX-DIGIT SPECIALIZED CODES FOR FACILITIES USE ONLY

00	General Use	744000	People with Disabilities
000000	Instructional Classroom	745000	Student Services, Other
	(Space Use 110-115)	81	Central Operations
71	Student Development	811000	Executive Director, General
711000	Student Activities	811100	Office, Board of Regents or
712000	Cultural Events	811200	Directors Office President or
713000	Student Organizations	011200	Office, President, or Chancellor
714000 715000	Recreation Intramural Athletics	811300	Office, Executive Vice
719000	Placement Service		President, or Vice Chancellor
719100	Student Financial Aid	811400	Office, Vice President
719200	General Student Services	011500	Academic Affairs
72	Intercollegiate Athletics	811500	Office, Vice President Student Affairs
	25 45 3548 VIOV VI 2004R EV 2004	812000	Planning and Programming
720000	Intercollegiate Athletics, General	813000	Legal Services
720100	Baseball	814000	Fiscal Control
720200	Basketball	815000	Investments
720600	Football	816000	Administrative Support
720700	Golf	816500	Space Management
720800	Gymnastics	817000	Environmental Health and
720900	Ice Hockey	817500	Safety Alumni Relations
721400 721500	Soccer Swimming	818000	Community Relations
721600	Tennis	818500	Development
721700	Track and Field	818600	Office, Vice President
727000	Volleyball		Personnel, and
729999	Intercollegiate Athletics,	0.40=0.0	Administration
	Other	818700	Office, Vice President
73	Supporting Facilities	818800	Graduate Studies Office, Vice President Health
731000	Food Service	010000	Affairs
732000	Health Service	818900	Office, Vice President
733000	Housing Service		Research
734000	Retail Service - Concessions,	819000	Office, Vice President
	i.e., Bookstore	040000	University Relations
737000	Child Care Service	819900	Central Operations, General
739900	Administrative Supporting	82	Functional Operations
739999	Facility, Other Supporting Facility, Other	821000	Fiscal Operations
		822000	Student Admissions and
74	Special Student Services		Records
741000	Veterans	823000	Employee Personnel and
742000	Foreign Students	924000	Records
743000	Economically Disadvantaged	824000	Purchasing and Materials

APPENDIX C

ADDITIONAL SIX-DIGIT SPECIALIZED CODES FOR FACILITIES USE ONLY

825000 826000 827000	Communication and Services Transportation Services Measurement and Evaluation	839200 839300	Fire Protection Construction and Maintenance, General Furnishings Maintenance and Equipment Inventory
827100	Computer Services, Administrative	839400	
829900	Functional Operations, Other	839500	Physical Plant Operations
83	Maintenance Operations	839900	Maintenance Operations, Other
831000	Utility Plants	0.4	
832000	Building Maintenance	84	General Health
833000	Grounds Maintenance	841000	General Health Science
834000	Custodial Services		Centers
839100	Traffic and Security	000000	
	•	999999	Unknown Us